JTC Racing Proofing for May 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 20:27 Thirsk  [Just Hiss 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 30.9
Each Way 31st 18:22 Thirsk  |Rhythm 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 34.9
Each Way 31st 15:40 Newbury |Hot Chesnut 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 36.9
Each Way 30th 17:15 Redcar |Mansfield 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 38.9
Each Way 30th 16:05 Redcar |Stripzee 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 40.9
Each Way 30th 14:35 Redcar |Notime To 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 42.9
Pass
Each Way 29th 16:59 Fontwell |Blood Eagle 23.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 44.9
Each Way 29th 15:31 Uttoxeter|Cracking 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 47.9
Destiny
Each Way 28th 17:00 Beverley |Hello Power 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 50.9
Each Way 28th 16:05 Haydock |Music Society 17.00 2.00 Win 2 1.98 52.9
Each Way 28th 14:20 Haydock |Universal 29.00 2.00 Win 2 4.60 50.92
Order
Each Way 27th 15:30 Carlisle |Highland 26.00 3.00 Win 2 4.20 46.32
Queen
Each Way 26th 17:40 Sandown|Stopnsearch 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 42.12
Each Way 26th 15:10 Haydock [Hey Mr 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 44.12
Each Way 26th 14:30 Belle Bouteille 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 46.12
Yarmouth
Single 25th 16:48 Beverley |Point Louise 8.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 48.12
Cancelled
Single 25th 16:15 Beverley |Poet's Dawn 12.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 48.12
Cancelled
Single 25th 15:10 Beverley |Proud Archi 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 48.12
Single 24th 20:05 Water Of Leith 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 50.12
Newcastle
Single 24th 19:30 \Whatwouldyou 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 52.12
Newcastle know
Single 24th 14:20 Bath Janaat 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 54.12
Each Way 23rd 19:40 Windsor [Pride Of 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.19 56.12
Hawridge
Each Way 23rd 19:10 Windsor [Graignes 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 54.93
Each Way 23rd 15:40 Green Door 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 56.93
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 17:35 York Persuasion 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 58.93
Each Way 22nd 17:05 York Give It Some 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 60.93
Teddy
Each Way 22nd 16:35 York \Westmorian 19.00 2.00 Win 4 2.60 62.93
Each Way 22nd 15:30 York Howzer Black 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 60.33
Each Way 21st 17:15 York Starshiba 17.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 62.33
Each Way 21st 16:55 Haydock |Muntadab 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 64.33
Each Way 21st 16:48 Eyes 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 66.33
Musselburgh
Each Way 21st 16:20 Haydock |Prodigious 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 68.33
Blue
Each Way 21st 14:55 York Showalong 21.00 2.00 Win 4 2.70 70.33
Each Way 20th 20:03 Imperial Icon 21.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 67.63
\Worcester
Each Way 20th 16:15 Haydock |Bearing Bob 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 69.63
Each Way 20th 13:45 Bath We're Reunited 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 71.63
Each Way 20th 13:35 Brilliant Blue 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 73.63
Goodwood
Each Way 19th 14:20 Ellade 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 75.63

\Wolverhampto
n
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 13:35 Market |The Resdev 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 77.63
Rasen Way
Each Way 19th 13:10 Nine EIms 21.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 79.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 18th 20:30 Kempton |Settle Petal 81.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 75.63
Each Way 18th 20:00 Kempton [Evasive Power 81.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 77.63
Each Way 18th 18:00 Kempton |Hector's Here 126.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 79.63
Each Way 18th 16:58 Ayr Markazi 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 81.63
Each Way 18th 15:55 Ayr Afta Party 29.00 2.00 Win 2 4.60 83.63
Each Way 17th 14:50 Northbound 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 79.03
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 17th 14:40 High Wells 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.60 81.03
Nottingham
Each Way 17th 14:00 Brighton |Queen Sarabi 12.00 2.00 Win 1 11.22 75.43
Each Way 17th 13:40 Glasstrees 26.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 64.21
Nottingham
Each Way 16th 18:40 Windsor |Total 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 66.21
Commitment
Each Way 16th 17:10 Windsor |Secret 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 62.81
Handsheikh
Each Way 16th 14:10 Redcar |Stripzee 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 64.81
Each Way 15th 17:10 Ripon  |Woodlands 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 66.81
Charm
Each Way 15th 14:10 Ripon Buniann 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 64.61
Each Way 14th 20:40 Endowed 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 66.61
Doncaster
Each Way 14th 17:50 Uttoxeter|Mackie Dee 23.00 2.00 Win 2 3.23 68.61
Each Way 14th 16:05 Thirsk  |Army Of India 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 65.38
Each Way 14th 14:45 Newbury |Bizarre Law 34.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 67.38
Each Way 14th 14:25 Gold Medal 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 69.38
Newmarket
Each Way 13th 17:20 York Mattice 15.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 71.38
Each Way 13th 16:45 York Danzan 15.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 73.38
Each Way 13th 15:00 York Summa Peto 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 75.38
Each Way 13th 13:00 Newbury |Brunel Charm 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 77.38
Each Way 12th 20:20 Tarbaan 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 79.38
Newmarket
Each Way 12th 16:18 Salisbury|Top Exhibit 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 55.38
Each Way 12th 15:00 York Cruyff Turn 13.00 2.00 Win 1 12.96 57.38
Each Way 12th 13:50 York Strong Power 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 44.42
Each Way 11th 17:30 Bath Lady Mander 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 46.42
Each Way 11th 17:05 Lighthouse Mill 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 42.42
\Worcester
Each Way 11th 16:10 York Code Purple 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 44.42
Each Way 11th 14:25 York Dakota Gold 19.00 2.00 Win 1 22.50 46.42
Each Way 11th 13:50 York Dark Jedi 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 23.92
Each Way 10th 20:15 Lingfield [Noble Peace 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 25.92
Each Way 10th 15:10 Beverley |Tar Heel 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.92
Each Way 10th 14:20 Jessie Pye 51.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 29.92
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 16:40 Miracle Garden 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 31.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 9th 15:00 Catterick |Minute Waltz 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 33.92
Each Way 9th 14:40 Secretfact 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 35.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 18:18 Hamilton |Percy Willis 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 37.92
Each Way 8th 17:48 Hamilton |Lady Lade 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 39.92
Each Way 8th 17:18 Hamilton |Call Me Ginger 17.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 41.92
Each Way 8th 16:48 Hamilton |Harswell Duke 15.00 2.00 Win 3 1.80 43.92
Each Way 7th 19:05 Thirsk  |Miss Britain 19.00 2.00 Win 3 2.97 42.12
Each Way 7th 17:15 Ascot Phoenix Star 15.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 39.15
Each Way 7th 16:05 Ascot Dance Fever 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 41.15
Each Way 7th 14:25 Haydock |Romeo Brown 21.00 2.00 Win 1 24.00 43.15
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Each Way 7th 13:45 Ascot True Courage 26.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 19.15

Each Way 6th 16:35 Ascot Mega Marvel 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 21.15

Each Way 6th 16:20 Chester |Casting Vote 29.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 23.15

Each Way 6th 15:15 Chester |Haliphon 19.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 25.15

Each Way 6th 13:15 Market [Ensel Du 26.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 27.15
Rasen Perche

Each Way 5th 19:00 You're Cool 19.00 2.00 Win 1 21.60 29.15
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 5th 15:40 Chester |Aasheq 17.00 2.00 Win 5 2.20 7.55

Each Way 5th 14:15 Viking Ruby 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.35
Huntingdon

Each Way 5th 13:15 Go As You 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 7.35
\Worcester Please

Each Way 4th 20:30 Kempton |Charlie's Yard 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 7.35

Each Way 4th 18:40 Fontwell |Black Lightning 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -21.45

Each Way 4th 18:30 Kempton |Dangerous 29.00 3.00 Win 3 6.55 -18.45

Rascal

Each Way 4th 16:30 Newton |Kimarelli 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -25
Abbot

Each Way 3rd 20:10 Dick Datchery 41.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -22
\Wetherby

Each Way 3rd 18:10 \Wooders 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -20
Wetherby Dream

Each Way 3rd 16:15 Goodnight 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -18
Fakenham Charlie

Each Way 3rd 15:40 Zulu Dawn 17.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -16
Fakenham

Each Way 2nd 17:10 Windsor |Golden Dove 29.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14

Each Way 2nd 15:26 Windsor |Treacherous 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -12

Each Way 2nd 14:41 Beverley |Pixie Carter 81.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -10

Each Way 2nd 14:06 Beverley |Jungle Bee 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -8

Each Way 1st 15:40 Mise En Scene 23.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -6
Newmarket

Each Way 1st 14:10 Salisbury]Mammasaidkn 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6

ockuout

Each Way 1st 13:50 Red Verdon 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -3

Newmarket

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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